FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Race 3 17/9/2023 13:50 . ......

Race (17 Laps) started at 13:49:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 55.157 +0.613 13:52:35.979 7 55.679 +0.701 13:56:22.810
(32) Farish Hafiy 4 55.071 +0.527 13:53:31.050 8 55.394 +0.416 13:57:18.204
1 58.025 +4.064 13:50:43.339 5 54.638 +0.094 13:54:25.688 9 55.210 +0.232 13:58:13.414
2 55.764 +1.803 13:51:39.103 6 54.715 +0.171 13:55:20.403 10 55.213 +0.235 13:59:08.627
3 55.242 +1.281 13:52:34.345 7 54.554 +0.010 13:56:14.957 11 54.978 14:00:03.605
4 54.564 +0.603 13:53:28.909 8 54.696 +0.152 13:57:09.653 12 55.012 +0.034 14:00:58.617
5 54.587 +0.626 13:54:23.496 9 54.891 +0.347 13:58:04.544 13 55.006 +0.028 14:01:53.623
6 54.077 +0.116 13:55:17.573 10 54.647 +0.103 13:58:59.191 14 55.166 +0.188 14:02:48.789
7 54.112 +0.151 13:56:11.685 1 54.869 +0.325 13:59:54.060 15 55.090 +0.112 14:03:43.879
8 54.582 +0.621 13:57:06.267 12 54.544 14:00:48.604 16 55.006 +0.028 14:04:38.885
9 54.451 +0.490 13:58:00.718 13 54.722 +0.178 14:01:43.326 17 55.214 +0.236 14:05:34.099
10 54.299 +0.338 13:58:55.017 14 54.815 +0.271 14:02:38.141
11 54.419 +0.458 13:59:49.436 15 54.814 +0.270 14:03:32.955
12 54.706 +0.745 14:00:44.142 16 55.170 +0.626 14:04:28.125
13 54.366 +0.405 14:01:38.508 17 55.545 +1.001 14:05:23.670
14 53.961 14:02:32.469
15 54.503 +0.542 14:03:26.972 (27) Adam Danial
16 54.759 +0.798 14:04:21.731 1 58.209 +3.350 13:50:44.041
17 54.334 +0.373 14:05:16.065 2 56.236 +1.377 13:51:40.277
3 56.026 +1.167 13:52:36.303
(33) Farres Putra 4 55.417 +0.558 13:53:31.720
1 57.857 +3.648 13:50:43.273 5 55.265 +0.406 13:54:26.985
2 55.744 +1.535 13:51:39.017 6 55.271 +0.412 13:55:22.256
3 54.861 +0.652 13:52:33.878 7 55.021 +0.162 13:56:17.277
4 54.763 +0.554 13:53:28.641 8 55.212 +0.353 13:57:12.489
5 54.433 +0.224 13:54:23.074 9 55.226 +0.367 13:58:07.715
6 54.228 +0.019 13:55:17.302 10 54.997 +0.138 13:59:02.712
7 54.312 +0.103 13:56:11.614 1" 55.011 +0.152 13:59:57.723
8 54.578 +0.369 13:57:06.192 12 55.086 +0.227 14:00:52.809
9 54.446 +0.237 13:58:00.638 13 55.236 +0.377 14:01:48.045
10 54.301 +0.092 13:58:54.939 14 54.876 +0.017 14:02:42.921
11 54.420 +0.211 13:59:49.359 15 54.859 14:03:37.780
12 54.415 +0.206 14:00:43.774 16 55.035 +0.176 14:04:32.815
13 54.368 +0.159 14:01:38.142 17 54.935 +0.076 14:05:27.750
14 54.209 14:02:32.351
15 54.537 +0.328 14:03:26.888 (29) Adi Putra
16 54.975 +0.766 14:04:21.863 1 1:00.510 +5.986 13:50:46.399
17 54.382 +0.173 14:05:16.245 2 56.146 +1.622 13:51:42.545
3 55.811 +1.287 13:52:38.356
(34) Emil Idzhar 4 55.652 +1.128 13:53:34.008
1 58.096 +3.962 13:50:44.117 5 55.321 +0.797 13:54:29.329
2 55.202 +1.068 13:51:39.319 6 55.300 +0.776 13:55:24.629
3 54.712 +0.578 13:52:34.031 7 55.218 +0.694 13:56:19.847
4 54.727 +0.593 13:53:28.758 8 55.311 +0.787 13:57:15.158
5 54.663 +0.529 13:54:23.421 9 55.160 +0.636 13:58:10.318
6 54.571 +0.437 13:55:17.992 10 54.740 +0.216 13:59:05.058
7 54.134 13:56:12.126 1 54.760 +0.236 13:59:59.818
8 54.325 +0.191 13:57:06.451 12 54.993 +0.469 14:00:54.811
9 54.528 +0.394 13:58:00.979 13 54.670 +0.146 14:01:49.481
10 54.278 +0.144 13:58:55.257 14 54.635 +0.111 14:02:44.116
1 54.300 +0.166 13:59:49.557 15 54.533 +0.009 14:03:38.649
12 54.323 +0.189 14:00:43.880 16 54.524 14:04:33.173
13 54.615 +0.481 14:01:38.495 17 54.727 +0.203 14:05:27.900
14 54.464 +0.330 14:02:32.959
15 54.179 +0.045 14:03:27.138 (31) Asyraff Zaquan
16 54.991 +0.857 14:04:22.129 1 1:00.209 +5.231 13:50:46.230
17 54.326 +0.192 14:05:16.455 2 57.116 +2.138 13:51:43.346
3 56.230 +1.252 13:52:39.576
(28) Sharf Muhriz 4 56.113 +1.135 13:53:35.689
1 59.297 +4.753 13:50:45.007 5 55.838 +0.860 13:54:31.527
2 55.815 +1.271 13:51:40.822 6 55.604 +0.626 13:55:27.131
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